
QUOTE

Description Quantity

Date
9 Jan 2018

Expiry
8 Feb 2018

Quote Number
QU-0269

ABN
78 836 567 808

Unit Price Discount

Autotech Services (ACT)

Partnership

1Al15 Sheppard Street

HUME ACT 2520

AUSTRALIA

Amount AUD

VF LS3 6.2 AUTO UTE

VCM cam pack including
*VCM cam
*HD valve springs
*Performance valve springs
*ARP crank bolt
*ARP cam bolts
*Trend one peace push rods

Oil pump

OiI HPR

0il filter

Coolant

Dyno tune

X force full exhast with 1 7/8th headers
Duel 3'system with Varex rear muflers

VCM OTR Kit

Freight

Work shop suplies

Labour

1.00 1,604.55

302.73

15.45

26.36

80.00

1,090.91

3,950.91

635.45

70.00

L2.77

150.00 89.00%

t0%

1"0%

1"0%

t0%

1,0%

10%

1,0%

fi%

1,O%

1,0%

t0%

1,604.s5

302.73

1,23.64

26.36

80.00

L,090.91

3,950.91

635.4s

140.00

12.77

2t4.50

1.00

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

13.00

8,181.82

818.18

Subtotal (includes a discount oJ 7,735.50)

TOTAL GST 10%

TOTAL AUD

o

?\g{i'iJ,$'

9,000.00

/

GST


